Heritage Middle School Football 2020

Location

Date

August 27th

September 1st
September 3rd

September 10th

September 17th

September 24th

October 1st

October 6th

October 15th

Opponent

Red, White, and Blue

JV vs. Ringgold
Lakeview

Gordon Lee

JV vs. Gordon Lee
Rossville

JV vs. Rossville
Ringgold

JV vs. Ringgold
Lafayette

Dade

Trion

Heritage

Home
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Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
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Time

4:30

4:30
4:30
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6:00
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4:30



